
JAPAN-VOGUE 

 



 

UK-VOGUE 

 



STATI UNITI - GLAMOUR - PRADA DONNA COVER - 01.08.17.JPG



UK-ELLE 

 



UK-ELLE 

 



 1 

 

 

                                                 
1
 GRAN BRETAGNA-STYLE-PRADA-MIU MIU-18.06.17 



 

Italia-MARIE CLAIRE 

 



Spain-HARPER’S BAZAAR 

 



CHINA-FORTUNE CHARACTER-PRADA-06.17



JAPAN_CLUEL_PRADA_12.07.2017



JAPAN_HARPER'S BAZAAR_PRADA_20.07.2017



JAPAN_HARPER'S BAZAAR_PRADA_20.07.2017



JAPAN_FIGARO JAPON_PRADA_20.07.2017



JAPAN_FIGARO JAPON_PRADA_20.07.2017



JAPAN_FIGARO JAPON_PRADA_20.07.2017



JAPAN_FIGARO JAPON_PRADA_20.07.2017



JAPAN_FIGARO JAPON_PRADA_20.07.2017



JAPAN_FIGARO JAPON_PRADA_20.07.2017



JAPAN_FIGARO JAPON_PRADA_20.07.2017



STATI UNITI - ALLURE - PRADA DONNA1 - 01.06.17.jpg



10 / 20

Data

Pagina

Foglio

   07-2017
172/91

0
4
4
1
1
9

Mensile

PRADA: principali

C
o
d
ic

e
 a

b
b
o
n
a
m

e
n
to

:

Pag. 39



12 / 20

Data

Pagina

Foglio

   07-2017
172/91

0
4
4
1
1
9

Mensile

PRADA: principali

C
o
d
ic

e
 a

b
b
o
n
a
m

e
n
to

:

Pag. 41



7 / 26

Data

Pagina

Foglio

   08-2017
116/41

0
4
4
1
1
9

Mensile

PRADA: principali

C
o
d
ic

e
 a

b
b
o
n
a
m

e
n
to

:



16 / 16

Data

Pagina

Foglio

   08-2017
106/21

0
4
4
1
1
9

Mensile

PRADA: principali

C
o
d
ic

e
 a

b
b
o
n
a
m

e
n
to

:



9 / 10

Data

Pagina

Foglio

15-07-2017
68/75

0
4
4
1
1
9

Settimanale

PRADA: principali

C
o
d
ic

e
 a

b
b
o
n
a
m

e
n
to

:



 3 

                                                 
3
 GRAN BRETAGNA-GLASS-PRADA-SUMMER 2017 



BRASILE - VOGUE - PRADA DONNA - 01.06.17jpg.jpg



SPAGNA - LA VANGUARDIA MAGAZINE FASHION&ARTS - PRADA DONNA - 01.07.17.jpg



Germania-VOGUE  

 



Germania-ELLE 

 



Germania-HARPER´S BAZAAR 

 



Germania-HARPER´S BAZAAR 

 



Germania-MADAME 

 



Germania-COSMOPOLITAN 

 



Svizzera-BOLERO 

 



Svizzera-STYLE 

 



SPAGNA - LA VANGUARDIA MAGAZINE FASHION&ARTS - PRADA DONNA2 - 01.07.17.jpg



 

RUSSIA – VOGUE – PRADA DONNA –  20.06.2017 



 

RUSSIA – VOGUE – PRADA UOMO –  20.06.2017 



 

RUSSIA – MARIE CLAIRE – PRADA DONNA –  30.06.2017 



 

RUSSIA  - HARPER’S BAZAAR  – PRADA DONNA –  04.07.2017 



 

UKRAINE  - L’OFFICIEL – PRADA DONNA –  04.07.2017 



EMIRATI ARABI - VOGUE ARABIA  - PRADA DONNA - 01.06.17.jpg



 

KAZAKHSTAN  - HARPER’S BAZAAR  – PRADA DONNA –  04.07.2017 



1

    AMICA.IT (WEB2)
Data

Pagina

Foglio

07-07-2017

0
4
4
1
1
9

Richieste

C
o
d
ic

e
 a

b
b
o
n
a
m

e
n
to

:

Pag. 122



SPAGNA - L'OFFICIEL - PRADA DONNA2 - 01.07.17.jpg



JAPAN_FIGARO JAPON_PRADA_20.07.2017



KOREA – MUINE  – PRADA– 06.01.17 
 



ARABIA SAUDITA- HAYA - PRADA DONNA2 - 29.06.17.jpg



Germania-VOGUE SPECIAL ACCESSOIRES 

 



SPAGNA  - L'OFFICIEL - PRADA DONNA - 01.07.17.jpg



 
 
11 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                                 
11

 GRAN BRETAGNA-CONDE NAST TRAVELLER-PRADA-JULY AUGUST 2017 



DAILYMAIL.CO.UK 

'It's not about gender': Gigi Hadid poses with 

boyfriend Zayn Malik for Vogue as they talk 

stealing clothes from each other's closets 
 

By Heidi Parker For Dailymail.com 

 

They have been the 'it' couple for the past year. And on Thursday Gigi Hadid and Zayn Malik sealed their 

reputation as the King and Queen of the Millennials by appearing together on the August cover of Vogue. 

 

 
Double vision: In the issue the two - who calls New York City home base - talked about wearing each other's 

clothing. He admitted to borrowing an Anna Suit shirt while she said he 'shops in his closet' 

 

http://www.dailymail.co.uk/tvshowbiz/article-4693158/Gigi-Hadid-poses-boyfriend-Zayn-Malik-
Vogue.html 1 
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VOGUE.CO.UK 

Blythe And Gwyneth Make The Case For 
Grown-Up Mother-Daughter Dressing 

by NAOMI PIKE Friday 21 July 2017 

 
WITH their floral ensembles, Gwyneth Paltrow and her mother, Blythe Danner, have proven that mother-

daughter dressing goes beyond toddlers in smock dresses and mums in coordinating summery tea dresses. 

 

 
 
Attending a Goop event in the Hamptons, both wore separates in chinoiserie-inspired prints by Prada. 

Paltrow tucked a buttoned-up shirt into tailored cropped trousers while Danner's contribution came in the 

shape of a longer-length tunic, belted at the waist and worn with wide-leg trousers. Part of an exclusive 

collection for My Theresa, both looks are still available on their site. 

 

http://www.vogue.co.uk/article/gwyneth-paltrow-blythe-danner-floral-matching-outfits 1 
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Honeymoon is over! Jessica Chastain rocks 

pajama suit as she returns to LA with new 

husband Gian Luca Passi de Preposulo after 

wedding 
 

By Dailymail.com Reporter PUBLISHED: 22:52 BST, 19 July 2017 

 

All good things must come to an end. On Tuesday, Jessica Chastain and her new husband, Gian Luca Passi 

de Preposulo, touched down in Los Angeles after celebrating their honeymoon. The longtime loves tied the 

knot in Italy back in June.  

+5 

 
Pajama party: While at LAX, the 40-year-old rocked patterned pajamas  

 

http://www.dailymail.co.uk/tvshowbiz/article-4712270/Jessica-Chastain-new-husband-return-
honeymoon.html 1 
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DAILYMAIL.CO.UK 

Age-defying Susan Sarandon, 70, power 

dresses in statement suit as pal Goldie Hawn, 

71, slips into flowing jumpsuit for Berlin 

Fashion Week 
 

By Lily Waddell For Mailonline PUBLISHED: 02:04 BST, 6 July 2017  

 

They played the double act in 2002 American comedy flick The Banger Sisters. And Hollywood stars Susan 

Sarandon, 70, and Goldie Hawn, 71, showed off their age-defying beauty as they jetted into Germany for 

Berlin Fashion Week on Wednesday.  

 

  
The BAFTA winner teased a glimpse of her cleavage in the plunging neckline of her silk top, framed with 

lace edging. Keeping in the same theme, she matched her fashionable attire with a Prada handbag and 

pointed sky-scraper heels. 

http://www.dailymail.co.uk/tvshowbiz/article-4669588/Susan-Sarandon-70-Goldie-Hawn-71-
Berlin.html 1 
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INSTYLE.CO.UK 

Alexa Chung Cannot Stop Wearing This Men’s 
Prada Sweater 

 
 
by: Olivia Bahou 7 JUL 2017 
 

Alexa Chung is a bona fide style icon and a designer in her own right, having started 
her eponymous fashion line earlier this summer, so on this week’s episode of Dirty 
Laundry, InStyle US’s Editor-in-Chief Laura Brown asked the Brit to dish on the clothing 
and accessories that have a special place in her heart. 
 
First up, Chung brought out a gray Prada sweater with green stripes that she actually 
picked up in the men’s section. “I think I was killing time between meetings and I got lured 
into the Prada store, and I just felt like I couldn’t leave without it. Sometimes I have this 
thing with clothes where it’s so meant to be that it’s almost boring to buy it. It was 
expensive but I have worn it enough to justify the cost,” she told Brown. 

http://www.instyle.co.uk/author/olivia-bahou
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Kate Middleton loves this £550 

Prada sandal so much that she wore 

it in two different colours this week 
 

The scalloped stiletto is a far cry from the Duchess of Cambridge's usual shoe 

 
CHARLIE TEATHER  3 days ago 

 

She debuted a cropped hair cut at Wimbledon two weeks ago and plumped for a plunging neckline at 

a Buckingham Palace banquet last week, but the Duchess of Cambridge's brave new look wasn't 

finished there. 

 

Having surprised fashion critics with a pair of scalloped suede Prada sandals in burgundy at the Natural 

History Museum last Friday, Kate Middleton has hinted at a seemingly similar fondness for Miuccia's 

handiwork ad the rest of us having stepped out in the style twice more since. Opting for a cream pair to pack 

for this week's royal tour of Poland and Germany, the Duchess has worn the £550 shoe with a teal and grey 

Markus Lupfer midi and a bold red Alexander McQueen gown with a Bardot neckline.  

 

 
Elegant in its simplicity, the shoe's scalloped detailing is a modern take on the strappy sandal spotted 

underpinning 95% (approx.) of evening looks over the last 3 years. 

 

http://www.standard.co.uk/fashion/trends/kate-middleton-loves-this-550-prada-sandal-so-much-that-
she-wore-it-in-two-different-colours-this-a3593251.html 1 
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